Nawsko Racing Proofing for August 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 14:40 Olivia Mary 26.00 1.00 Win 2 2.00 71.63
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 13:20 Ripon  |Sunday Justice 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 69.63
Single 30th 16:00 Thunder Lily 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 64.13
Chepstow
Each Way 30th 14:15 Ardita 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 60.13
Chepstow
Single 29th 15:40 Beverley |Kylie Rules 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 61.13
Single 29th 13:30 Sophosc 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 62.13
Yarmouth
Single 28th 15:20 Run To 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 63.13
Newmarket Freedom
Single 28th 15:20 Big Narstie 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 55.13
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 13:15 Brush Creek 26.00 2.00 Win 3 4.00 56.13
Goodwood
Single 27th 19:10 Hamilton |De Mazzaro 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 52.13
Single 27th 19:10 Hamilton |Tefnut 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 44.63
Each Way 27th 15:50 Thirsk  [Shielded 19.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 45.63
Single 27th 14:20 Unilateralism 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 47.63
Newmarket
Each Way 27th 13:20 Ffos Las |Lucrosa 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 48.63
Each Way 26th 14:00 Ffos Las |A La Francaise 67.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 50.63
Single 26th 17:32 Carlisle |Hildenley 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 52.63
Single 26th 14:40 Carlisle |Jakks Groove 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 54.63
Single 26th 14:40 Carlisle |Another 23.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 55.63
Investment
Each Way 26th 14:10 Carlisle |ltalian Breeze 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 55.63
Single 26th 13:45 Alkhansa 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 53.43
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 21:00 Kempton [Glen Rosa 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 54.43
Single 25th 21:00 Kempton [Pinball Wizard 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 55.43
Single 25th 20:00 Kempton |Two Two Time 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 46.93
Single 25th 18:25 Kempton |Waltzing 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 47.93
Queen
Single 25th 18:25 Kempton |Actaea 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 48.93
Single 25th 20:10 Wow William 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 49.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 19:05 Poet's Eye 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 50.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 17:00 Reem Zabeel 29.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 51.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 17:00 Galiac 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 51.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 16:30 Little Wendy 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 52.93
Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 16:30 Fiji Gold 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 53.93
Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 14:20 Hazalou 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 54.93

Musselburgh
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 25th 16:50 Lingfield |Rodney Le Roc 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 55.93

Single 25th 16:50 Lingfield |Breakaway 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 56.93

Single 25th 14:10 Lingfield |Patroon 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 57.93

Single 25th 14:10 Lingfield |Velocity 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 58.93

Single 25th 16:00 Catterick |Adabbah 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 59.93

Single 25th 13:30 Catterick [Monash 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 55.43

Single 24th 18:15 Newbury |Croupier 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 57.43

Single 24th 17:45 Newbury |Imrahor 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 51.93

Single 24th 17:15 Newbury |Beloved 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 52.93

Single 24th 19:05 Salisbury|Lawmans Blis 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 53.93

Single 24th 17:35 Salisbury|Breezy Storm 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 55.93

Single 24th 17:00 Lola Rebel 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 55.93
Musselburgh

Single 24th 16:25 Emaraty Hero 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 56.93
Musselburgh

Single 24th 16:35 Louby Lou 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 53.6
Yarmouth

Single 24th 16:35 Raha 21.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 54.6
Yarmouth

Single 24th 16:00 Stage Lights 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 54.6
Yarmouth

Single 24th 16:00 Okaidi 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 55.6
Yarmouth

Single 24th 15:30 Aletoile 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 56.6
Yarmouth

Single 24th 15:30 Smart 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 57.6
Yarmouth Connection

Single 24th 15:00 Impeach 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 58.6
Yarmouth

Single 24th 15:00 Yorkshire Pirlo 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 59.6
Yarmouth

Single 24th 13:00 Kodi Gold 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 60.6
Yarmouth

Single 24th 13:00 Got No Dollars 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 46.6
Yarmouth

Single 23rd 14:45 Brighton |Dashing To 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 47.6

You

Each Way 22nd 15:55 Sandown|Umax 11.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 41.6

Single 22nd 14:50 Brighton |Hersilia 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43.6

Single 21st 15:50 Chester |Ava Go Joe 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 44.6

Single 21st 16:15 Sandown|Nebulosa 2.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 45.6

Single 21st 13:30 Sandown|Strozzi 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 47.6

Single 21st 14:05 Sandown|Star From 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 49.6

Afarhh

Single 21st 14:05 Sandown|Great Max 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 50.6

Each Way 20th 20:37 Cock A Hoop 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 51.6
Newcastle

Single 20th 20:37 Under Your 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 52.6
Newcastle Breath

Each Way 20th 20:07 Horace 67.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 53.6
Newcastle Greasley

Single 20th 20:07 Jems Bond 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 54.6
Newcastle

Single 20th 19:37 Divine 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 55.6
Newcastle Connection

Single 20th 19:37 Burrows 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 56.6
Newcastle Seeside

Single 20th 19:53 Salisbury|Spirit Mixer 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 57.6

Single 20th 16:10 York Broadspear 3.25 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 52.6

Single 20th 16:20 Kempton |Rovaniemi 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 54.6

Single 20th 16:20 Kempton |Hazel 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 55.6

Each Way 20th 13:30 Kempton |Making Music 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 56.6

Single 20th 13:00 Kempton |Mythical Star 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 55.2

Single 18th 20:45 Kempton [Divine Comedy 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 56.2

Each Way 18th 18:15 Kempton |Zartaj 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 57.2

Single 18th 14:25 York Ehraz 3.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 59.2

Single 18th 16:00 Bath Artemis Sky 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 61.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 14:50 Bath Appreciate 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 61.2
Single 17th 14:00 Adaaydreambe 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 62.2
Wolverhampto [liever
n
Single 17th 14:00 Deacs Delight 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 63.2
Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 14:40 Lingfield |Clegane 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 64.2
Single 16th 14:40 Lingfield |True Belief 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 57.7
Single 16th 14:05 Lingfield |[Mungo's Quest 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 58.7
Single 16th 14:05 Lingfield |Cativo 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 59.7
Ragazzo
Each Way 15th 15:00 Signorinadoro 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 60.7
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 15:55 lllies Memories 19.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 62.7
Southwell
Single 15th 15:55 Dark Zeas 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 44.7
Southwell
Single 15th 14:10 Mystic Wells 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 45.7
Southwell
Each Way 13th 15:35 Byron Hill 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 41.7
Nottingham
Each Way 13th 13:30 Only Debris 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 34.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 13th 13:40 Newbury |Unilateralism 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 36.5
Single 13th 13:07 Newbury |Persist 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.5
Single 13th 13:07 Newbury |A La Francaise 29.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 39.5
Single 11th 19:55 Kempton |Waleyfa 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 40.5
Single 11th 17:50 Kempton |Edge Nibras 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 41.5
Each Way 11th 20:15 Ffos Las |Thunder Lily 9.00 2.00 NR 0.00 42.5
Single 11th 18:15 Ffos Las |Quarantini 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 42.5
Double 11th 2.00 Loss -2.00 39
17:05 Beverley |Riches And 3.50 1
Rubies
16:35 Beverley |Sagauteur 3.00 6
Single 11th 13:30 Evocative 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 41
'Yarmouth Spark
Each Way 10th 15:00 Our New 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 42
Nottingham Buddy
Each Way 10th 19:05 Lingfield |Rodney Le Roc 41.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 44
Each Way 10th 20:50 Portia's Pearl 41.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 46
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 10th 18:20 Devon Envoy 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 48
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 9th 17:35 Windsor |Bama Lama 21.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 50
Single 9th 13:35 Yorkshire Pirlo 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 13:35 Lammas 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 13:00 Golden Cluster 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 13:00 The Chain 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 19:05 Lingfield |Broxi 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30
Single 7th 19:05 Lingfield |Elakazaam 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31
Single 7th 19:55 Ayr Lola Rebel 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32
Single 7th 18:55 Ayr Innse Gall 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 33
Single 7th 15:10 Ascot Annandale 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.5
Single 7th 15:10 Ascot Star Caliber 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.5
Each Way 7th 14:00 Ascot Graphite 19.00 2.00 Win 1 21.60 30.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 6th 15:55 Thirsk  |Ragisa 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 8.9

Each Way 6th 18:08 Just Wonder 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 1.9
Newmarket

Single 6th 17:05 Noteable 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.9
Newmarket

Each Way 6th 14:25 Brighton |Bella Rosetta 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 4.9

Each Way 6th 13:00 Thirsk |Taa Laa 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 6.9

Single 6th 16:40 Brighton |Frantoio 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.9

Each Way 5th 20:25 Man Of Riddles 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 9.9
Doncaster

Each Way 5th 13:45 Redcar |Mereside Pearl 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 11.9

Single 5th 13:30 Brighton |Rawyaan 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 13.9

Each Way 5th 19:53 Khagan 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 4.9
Doncaster

Each Way 5th 14:10 Scoffsman 9.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 6.9
'Yarmouth

Single 4th 15:55 Bath Temple Lock 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 8.9

Single 4th 17:25 Kempton |Thunderclap 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 0.9

Single 4th 17:15 Thaki 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.1
Yarmouth

Each Way 4th 16:10 Brighton |Yorkshire Pirlo 19.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -5.1

Single 4th 15:20 Bath Kinz 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -5.1

Single 3rd 18:00 Lingfield |Cable Guy 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -5.1

Each Way 3rd 18:00 Lingfield |Aventurina 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.80 -3.1

Single 3rd 19:50 Loving Dash 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4.9
Nottingham

Single 3rd 18:50 Princess 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.9
Nottingham Anouschka

Single 3rd 17:15 Ffos Las |Quarantini 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.9

Single 3rd 17:15 Ffos Las |Luxy Lou 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.9

Single 3rd 16:45 Ffos Las |The Nu Form 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 0.1

Way
Single 3rd 16:45 Ffos Las |French 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.1
Conquest

Single 3rd 13:50 Ffos Las |Tribuna Uffizi 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.1

Each Way 3rd 16:25 Catterick |Intello Boy 9.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 4.1

Single 3rd 15:55 Catterick |Eye Knee 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 6.1

Each Way 3rd 14:10 Catterick [The Grey Bay 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 -0.4

Single 2nd 16:33 Tricolore 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -1
Newcastle

Single 2nd 15:50 Kempton |Miss Zenlingus 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1

Each Way 2nd 17:37 Who's Ur 51.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 2
Newcastle Dandy

Each Way 2nd 17:03 Only Debris 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 4
Newcastle

Single 2nd 15:25 Deny 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 6
Newcastle Knowledge

Each Way 2nd 14:53 Bois De Norton 19.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -4
Newcastle

Each Way 2nd 14:18 Under Your 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2
Newcastle Breath

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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